
 
Weir Farm National Historic Site 25th Anniversary Exhibition 

ARTISTS ON SITE: 
Selected Works by former Artists-in-Residence & Visiting Artists 

 
 

1. Marc Chabot, Visiting Artist 1995, marc@mcfinearts.com 
On the Presence of Trees, Weir Farm, 2014, brush and ink, $500  

 
2. Frank Meuschke, Artist-in-Residence 2009, fmeuschke@hotmail.com 
Weir Farm Orchard, 2015, oil on panel, $900 

 
3. Elizabeth Lazeren, Artist-in-Residence 2014, scoutout5@comcast.net   
Outcrop at Weir Farm, 2015, oil on canvas, $800  

 
4. Linda Lindroth, Visiting Artist 1994, lindrothnewick@gmail.com  
Weir Farm (Mountain Laurel), April 19, 1995 (the day of the Oklahoma City bombing), Platinum Palladium Print 
on Arches Platine Paper, $1,200 

 
5. Margaret Murphy, Visiting Artist 2006, mmurphy981@gmail.com 
Park Bench with Flowers, 2008, watercolor and acrylic on paper, $3,000 

 
6. Darlene Kaczmarczyk, Artist-in-Residence 2004, dakphoto@yahoo.com 
untitled  from Whose Woods These Are series, $300 

 
7. Peter McCaffrey, Artist-in-Resident 2000, info@mascotstudio.com 
Feeder, 2000, Oil, Wax and Gold Leaf Medium on Panel, $3,500 

 
8. Gretchen Garner, Visiting Artist, 1991 
Weir Farm, The Little Gate, 1991, tri-partite color photograph, not for sale 

 
9. Sarah Faragher, Artist-in-Residence 2008, sarah@sarahfaragher.com 
The Oak Tree, Weir Farm #6, 2008, not for sale 

 
10. Jude Valentine, Artist-in-Residence 2011, info@judevalentine.com  
Path in 1, 2013; lithograph/monoprint on Arches paper, $450 

 
11. Daniel Hauben, Artist-in-Residence 2002,  info@danielhauben.com  
Shed and Bathtub, pastel on paper, (sold) 

 
12. Richard Lang Chandler, Artist-in-Residence 2000, Visiting Artist 2001, rlchandler@mail.com  
Spring Sky, oil on canvas, $9,500 

 
13. Sally Frank, Artist-in-Residence 2009, sfrankpr@optonline.net  
Misty Mountain Laurel, monotype, $800 
 
14. Constance Evans, Former Executive Director, Weir Farm Trust, cvevansart@optonline.net   
Sunlight Field, Weir Farm, 2000, charcoal on archival paper, $750  

 
15. Leona Frank, Artist-in-Residence 2012, leona@leonafrank.com 
Peony 2, Weir Farm, acrylic on canvas, $4,000 
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16. Daniel van Benthuysen, Artist-in-Residence 2014, artistgenius@gmail.com 
Steps to the Pond, 2014, oil on Russian linen, $750 

 
17. Michael Torlen, Artist-in-Residence 1999, Visiting Artist 2001, info@michaeltorlen.com 
February, Weir Farm, (From Songs for My Father), 2001, monotype, $1,500 

 
18. Andy Jones, Visiting Artist 1999,  jones@easternct.edu 
Weir’s Studio, 1999, oil on canvas, $600 

 
19. Josette Urso, Artist-in-Residence 2003, josetteu@aol.com 
CT Woods Midday 1, 2003, ink brush pen, $900 

 
20. Andrew Jones, Artist-in-Residence 2010,  andrewjonesnyc@aol.com 
Evening Forest II at Weir Farm, oil on canvas, $3,500 

 
21. MaryEllen Hackett, Artist-in-Residence 2014, Hackett.maryellen@gmail.com  
Structured, gouache on paper, 2014, $300 

 
22. Richard Frank, Artist-in-Residence 2012,  richard@richardfrank.com 
Sun Reflection, 2012, photograph, $1,000 

 
23. Joanne Agostinelli, Artist-in-Residence 2010 
Longtime Companions, 2011, pastel, not for sale 

 
24. John Pfahl, Visiting Artist 1999 
The Pond, Weir Farm (August 1999), C-print, not for sale 

 
25. Ann Huey, Artist-in-Residence 2001 
6 Views of Weir Farm, 2001, cut paper, acrylic on wood, not for sale 

 
26. William McCarthy, Artist-in-Residence 2001 
Land of Nod - Spring, 2001, oil on canvas, not for sale 

 
27. Megan Craig, Artist-in-Residence 2003 
Storm Approaching, 2003, not for sale 

 
28. Xiomaro, Artist-in-Residence 2011,  x@xiomaro.com  
Weir’s Studio from his Dining Room Window, photograph, 2011, $1,375 

 
29. Lilian Cooper, Artist-in-Residence 2005 & 2014  
Weir Farm:  Spring Green, 2005, collage, not for sale 
 
 
 
To inquire about any of the artwork for sale, please contact the artist directly.  20% of sale 

proceeds will go into a Weir Farm National Historic Site donation account and be used for the 
purchase of historic art associated with the site. 
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